

d
ITEM NO.MM-28
OUT TODAY

COURT NO.3

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26194-26197/2009

(From the judgment and order dated 06/07/2009 in FA No. 47/2004
of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

M/S WESTERN BUILDERS & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P.ANUSHA YADAV & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment
and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/10/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Bindu K. Nair, Adv.
Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up on the notified date.
Till then, the directions contained in the impugned order
shall remain stayed.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master